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         Параметры
	                                                       Образовательные области
	      

                  %

	
	Социально-коммуникативное
развитие

	Познавательное развитие
	Речевое развитие
	Художественно-
эстетическое
развитие
	Физическое развитие
	

	
	Входная

	Итоговая

	Входная

	Итоговая

	Входная

	Итоговая

	Входная

	Итоговая

	Входная

	Итоговая

	Входная

	Итоговая


	Сформирован 
	4 / 15%
	
	1 / 3%
	
	0 / 0%
	
	0 / 0%
	
	3 / 11%
	
	5,8%
	

	Стадия формирования 
	24/79%
	
	22/71%
	
	10/36%
	
	21/67%
	
	25/83
	
	67,2%
	

	Не сформирован 
	2/6%
	
	7 / 26%
	
	20/64%
	
	9/33%
	
	2/6%
	
	27%
	




